L000000 71725

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only
Office Use Only ()



600077595786

07/18/06--01039--009 **125.00



COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Co						
SUBJ	ECT: Cuizine	e Concepts, LLC					
		(Name of Limite	d Liabi	lity Comp	any)		
The er	nclosed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitte	ed for filin	g.		
Please	return all corresp	oondence concerning this matte	er to the	e following	g:		
	J. Bradley	Guarino-Sanders					
		(Name o	f Person)			
	Cuizine Co	oncepts, LLC					•
		1	(Firm/C	ompany)	· - , · - · · -		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	10771 Iso	la Bella Court					G G
			(Add	iress)		To the state of th	卷 声士
	Miromar L	akes, FL 33913					製る「
		(City	/State a	nd Zip Code	=)		Ma B
For fu	rther information	concerning this matter, please	call:				06 JUL 18 PM 2: 52
J. Bi	radley Guari	no-Sanders	at (5	02	, 299-671	8	A .
		e of Person)	<u></u> ((Area Cod	e & Daytime T	elephone Number)	the transfer of the second
Enclo	sed is a check f	or the following amount:					
 √ \$12	5.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Ceri	tified Cop	iling Fee & y is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	_	Registrati Division Clifton E 2661 Exc	purier Addression Section of Corporation Studding countive Center See, FL 32301	ns	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Company is	;	
Cuizine Concepts, LLC		<u>.</u>
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limi	ted Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C	,")
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of the p	principal office of the Limited Liability	Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
1021 West Commodore Boulevard	1021 West Commodore Boulevard	
Jackson, NJ 08527	Jackson, NJ 08527	
		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registere (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regi- business entity with an active Florida registration.)	d Office, & Registered Agent's Signa stered Agent. You must designate an individual or a	ture: nother SECRIFICATION F.
The name and the Florida street address of the	registered agent are:	
J. Bradley Guarino-Sanders		湿 面
Name	*	PP
10771 Isola Bella Court		PH 2:52
Florida street ad	dress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	哥 2
Miromar Lakes	FL 33913	7
City, State,	and Zip	: - .

liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:		Name and Address:			
"MGR" = Manag "MGRM" = Man					
MGR		Nicholas Dalia			
 .		1021 West Commodore Boulevard			к.
		Jackson, NJ 08527	<u> </u>		
				7 =	
			_		
			<u></u>		_
				±., -	
	-		 .	-	
					- =
(Use attachment i	f necessary)				
•	• •				
			TONAL)		
enecuve date is ust O days after the da		e specific and cannot be more than five busine	ss days p	rier	
•	9.7	_			
REQUIRED SIG	INATURE:	. 0			
	1	00 1	500 S	フ か	
		(M)		=	
	Signature of a member	r of an authorized representative of a member.		ns IIIL 18 PM	
	(In accordance with sec	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution	Ä,	2	Ö
	of this document consti- that the facts stated he	tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.)	E SI	$\ddot{\wp}$	
	J. Bradley Guarino-Sa	anders, Attorney for Organizer	哥語	52	
	Tyr	ped or printed name of signec	- 1		

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)